
 

 

    

Business, Humanities and Social Sciences 
Elizabeth George:   
Email: elizabeth.george@cengage.com 
Phone: (859) 657-4542  
Discipline(s):  Accounting, Business (General), Business Law, Business Mathematics, Business Statistics, College Success, Decision 
Sciences, Economics, English, Family Studies, Finance, History, Languages, Management, Marketing, Political Science, Psychology, 
Sociology, Speech, Taxation  
 

Math and Science 
Audrey Davidson 
Email: audrey.davidson@cengage.com 
Phone: (859) 657-4462 
Discipline(s):  Astronomy, Biology, Chemistry, Computer Science, Computing, Environmental Science, Health and Physical Education, 
Mathematics, Networking & Security, Nutrition, Office Technology, PC Repair / A+, Physics, Programming, Statistics, Web Design & 
Development  
 

Customer Success Manager 
Ben Qualls 
Email: ben.qualls@cengage.com 
Phone: 859-657-4715 
Specialty: I focus on educational and technology products to help instructors craft a learning experience that propels students toward a 
brighter future. In addition, I offer consultation to instructors and LMS Administrators looking for best practices  for digital solutions like 
MindTap, WebAssign, Aplia CengageNOW, OWL, and iLrn. 

  
 Arts and Business Communication 
  Melissa Haney 
  Email: melissa.haney@cengage.com 
  Phone: (859) 657-4346 
  Discipline(s):  Anthropology, Art/Humanities, Business Communications, Professional Development, Geography, Geology,  
  Mass Communication, Music, Music Technology-PRO, Oceanography, Philosophy, Religion, Theatre 
 

 
Criminal Justice, Education & Social Work/Counseling 
 Stacy Fisher 
 Email: stacy.fisher@cengage.com 
 Phone: (859) 657-4475 
 Discipline(s): Counseling, Criminal Justice, Early Childhood, Education, Social Work 
 
 

 Healthcare, Trades/Skills and Engineering 
 Steven Bailey 
 Email: steven.bailey@cengage.com 
 Phone: (859) 657-4437 
 Discipline(s): Agriculture, Automotive, Aviation, Engineering, Healthcare, Health Occupations, Management Information                                                                                                  

Sciences, Medical Terminology, Nursing, Office Technology, Trades/Skills, Paralegal 

 

  
Customer Success Manager 
 Melinda Champ 

 E-mail: melinda.champ@cengage.com 
 Phone: 859-657-4725 
 Specialty: Provide consultation to instructors and LMS Administrators in order to deliver the best digital solution, provide     
 training and support, and deliver usage data to ensure quality outcomes. 
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